

| 日付 | ちよひめ | 日川白鳳 | みさか白鳳 | 夢みずき | 白鳳 | 浅間白桃 | なつっこ | 一宮白桃 | 川中島白桃 | 幸茜 | さくら白桃 | CX | 黄金桃 | 甲斐黄桃 | 合計 | 累計 |
|--------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|-------|--------|--------|--------|-------|--------|--------|--------|
| 2018/5/22(火) | | 500 | | | | | | | | | | | | | 500 | 500 |
| 2018/5/23(水) | | 600 | 1,800 | | | | | | | | | | | | 2,400 | 2,900 |
| 2018/5/24(木) | | 600 | 2,300 | | | | | | | | | | | | 2,900 | 5,800 |
| 2018/5/25(金) | | 600 | 1,300 | | 300 | | | | | | | | | | 2,200 | 8,000 |
| 2018/5/26(土) | | 1,300 | | | 2,300 | | | | | | | | | | 3,600 | 11,600 |
| 2018/5/27(日) | 700 | 350 | | | 1,700 | | | | | | | | | | 2,750 | 14,350 |
| 2018/5/28(月) | 500 | 400 | | | 2,000 | | | | | | | | | | 2,900 | 17,250 |
| 2018/5/29(火) | 700 | | | | 1,700 | | | | | | | | | | 2,400 | 19,650 |
| 2018/5/30(水) | 400 | 800 | | 55 | 300 | 1,100 | | | | | | 10 | | | 2,665 | 22,315 |
| 2018/5/31(木) | 150 | | | | | 1,200 | | | | | | | 100 | | 1,450 | 23,765 |
| 2018/6/1(金) | | | | | | 2,900 | | | | | | | 300 | | 3,200 | 26,965 |
| 2018/6/2(土) | | | | | | 2,100 | | | | | | | 100 | | 2,200 | 29,165 |
| 2018/6/3(日) | | | | | | | 400 | 400 | | | | | | | 800 | 29,965 |
| 2018/6/4(月) | | | | | | | 150 | 1,600 | | | | | | | 1,750 | 31,715 |
| 2018/6/5(火) | | | | | | | | 500 | | | | | | | 500 | 32,215 |
| 2018/6/6(水) | | | | | | | | | | | | | 300 | | 300 | 32,515 |
| 2018/6/7(木) | | | | | | | | 400 | | | | | 478 | | 878 | 33,393 |
| 2018/6/8(金) | | | | | | | | 800 | | | | | | | 800 | 34,193 |
| 2018/6/9(土) | | | | | | 50 | 1,350 | 200 | | | | | | | 1,600 | 35,793 |
| 2018/6/10(日) | | | | | | | | | 1,050 | | | | | | 1,050 | 36,843 |
| 2018/6/11(月) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 0 | 36,843 |
| 2018/6/12(火) | | | | | | | | | 1,000 | | | | | | 1,000 | 37,843 |
| 2018/6/13(水) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 0 | 37,843 |
| 2018/6/14(木) | | | | | | | | | 1,900 | | | | | | 1,900 | 39,743 |
| 2018/6/15(金) | | | | | | | | | 1,400 | | | | | | 1,400 | 41,143 |
| 2018/6/16(土) | | | | | | | | | 1,700 | | | | | | 1,700 | 42,843 |
| 2018/6/17(日) | | | | | | | | | 2,000 | | | | | | 2,000 | 44,843 |
| 2018/6/18(月) | | | | | | | | | | 1,500 | | | | | 1,500 | 46,343 |
| 2018/6/19(火) | | | | | | | | | | 2,300 | 483 | 97 | | | 2,880 | 49,223 |
| 2018/6/20(水) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 0 | 49,223 |
| 2018/6/21(木) | | | | | | | | | | | 300 | | | | 300 | 49,523 |
| 2018/6/22(金) | | | | | | | | | | | 150 | | | 800 | 950 | 50,473 |
| 2018/6/23(土) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 600 | 600 | 51,073 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 0 | 51,073 |
| 合計 | 2,450 | 5,150 | 5,400 | 55 | 8,300 | 7,350 | 550 | 5,050 | 9,250 | 3,800 | 933 | 107 | 1,278 | 1,400 | 51,073 | |
| 前年実績 | 1,300 | 5,030 | 5,600 | 0 | 9,850 | 7,368 | 160 | 4,732 | 9,163 | 3,600 | 872 | 11 | 1,330 | 530 | 49,835 | |
| 計画 | 2,000 | 5,000 | 5,000 | 50 | 8,000 | 7,200 | 500 | 4,500 | 9,300 | 3,600 | 550 | 100 | 1,300 | 1,000 | 48,100 | |
| 前年比 | 1,150 | 120 | -200 | 55 | -1,550 | -18 | 390 | 318 | 87 | 200 | 61 | 96 | -52 | 870 | 1,527 | |
| 計画比 | 450 | 150 | 400 | 5 | 300 | 150 | 50 | 550 | -50 | 200 | 383 | 7 | -22 | 400 | 2,973 | |
| 計画進捗率 | 122.5% | 103.0% | 108.0% | 110.0% | 103.8% | 102.1% | 110.0% | 112.2% | 99.5% | 105.6% | 169.6% | 107.0% | 98.3% | 140.0% | 106.2% | |

49.4%

76.6%

102.3%

 アボロ 16,800
 スポット袋 13,000
 二重袋 16,000
 ちくま 2,300
 合計 48,100